

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4355-4364 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAZARAT PIR SHAH-E-ALAM ROZA ESTAT.TRUST

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5063-5064 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16501-16508 of 2003  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)  
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 22003-22008 of 2003  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 162 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master