

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4355-4366 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAZARAT PIR SHAH-E-ALAM ROZA ESTAT.TRUST

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter immediately after the part-heard
matter (item

101) is over.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master